НЕКОММЕРЧЕСКАЯ ОРГАНИЗАЦИЯ

ТОВАРИЩЕСТВО СОБСТВЕННИКОВ ЖИЛЬЯ 

«НА РОССИЙСКОЙ»

__________________________________________________________

350901, г. Краснодар, ул. Российская, 128                                                                             тел. 8 (861) 274-47-92

г. Краснодар                                                                                                                           03.03.2021г.
ШТАТНОЕ РАСПИСАНИЕ

ТСЖ «НА РОССИЙСКОЙ» 

с 01. 01. 2021 года.
	Должность
	Оклад
	Месяц
	Квартал
	Год

	ПРЕДСЕДАТЕЛЬ
ПРАВЛЕНИЯ
	35379 руб.
	35379 руб.
	106137руб.
	424548 руб.

	БУХГАЛТЕР
	31399 руб.
	31399 руб.
	94197 руб.
	376788 руб.

	ИНЖЕНЕР ПО ЭКСПЛУАТАЦИИ

ДОМА 
	31399 руб.
	31399 руб.
	94197 руб.
	376788 руб.

	Электрик
	19347 руб.
	19347 руб.
	58041 руб.
	232164 руб.

	Сантехник
	26500 руб.
	26500 руб.
	79500 руб.
	318000 руб.

	Дворник
	17136 руб.
	17136 руб.
	51408 руб.
	205632 руб.

	Уборщик
	16030 руб.
	16030  руб.
	48090 руб.
	192360 руб.

	ИТОГО: семь штатных единиц
	177190 руб.
	177190руб.
	531570 руб.
	2126280 руб.


